
Lensed by Jürg Kaufmann



our  
CONCEPT



Welcome to N/5 - THE BAR where the art of 
mixology meets youthful excitement in an 

unparalleled bar concept. 
 

We believe that a great bar is more than just 
a place to drink; it‘s a destination that fosters 

connections, sparks conversations, and 
ignites passions. Our team curates a thrilling 
array of craft cocktails, each one a testament 

to the fusion of tradition and innovation. 
 

Our vision is to create a space that speaks 
to the free-spirited, and the adventurous, 

providing a haven where friends can gather to 
revel in the moment, celebrate life, and make 

unforgettable GRACEful memories.

N/5 - THE BAR TEAM



MANFRED MEIER 
SAUVIGNON BLANC GRACE EDITION 2021

Bündner Herrschaft, Switzerland
19

RUDI PICHLER 
GRÜNER VELTLINER TERRASSEN SMARAGD 2021

Wachau, Austria
20 

ERICH MEIER
CHARDONNAY 2022

Zürich, Switzerland
23

WEINGUT VON WINNING 
RIESLING DEIDESHEIMER PARADIESGARTEN 2021

Pfalz, Germany
15
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GUSBOURNE  
RESERVE BRUT 2018

Kent, England
25

HENRIOT 
BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France

28

LAURENT PERRIER 
CUVÉE ROSÉ

Champagne, France
30 

 
FERRARI 

PERLÉ BRUT 2017
Trentino, Italy

19

white

bubbles



 
 

CHÂTEAU D‘ESCLANS 
ROCK ANGEL 2022

Côtes de Provence, France
24

Looking for more than just a glass?
Feel free to ask the bartender  for our complete wine menu!
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rosé

 
MANFRED MEIER

PINOT NOIR GRACE EDITION 2020
Bündner Herrschaft, Switzerland 

18 

TENUTA ORNELLAIA 
LE SERRE NUOVE 2020

Toscana, Italy
27

CHÂTEAU CARMENÈRE  
CHÂTEAU CARMENÈRE 2018 

Bordeaux, France 
17

EL PUNTRIDO 
RIOJA 2019 
Rioja, Spain 

24

red



BE
ER

 
 

BERNINA BIER LAGER  
4.8 % Vol.

30 cl 10 | 50 cl 15

BIRRA MORETTI L‘AUTENTICA 
4.6 % Vol.

30 cl 10 | 50 cl 15

PANACHÉ
< 4.0 % Vol.

30 cl 10 | 50 cl 15

WEISSBEER
HOEGAARDEN WEISSBIER

33 cl  4.9 % Vol.
15 

 
PILSNER 

PILSNER URQUELL  
33 cl  4.4 % Vol.

12 
 

INDIAN PALE ALE 
LAGUNITAS IPA  
35.5 cl  6.2 % Vol.

12 
 

STOUT
GUINNESS DRAUGHT   

33 cl  4.2 % Vol.
12

bottled

draught

exclusively at GRACE 
 

a bavarian lager beer designed in 
Berlin for contemporary consumers

 

LAGER 

  34 cl 5.2 % Vol.
12 
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CIDER 
BULMERS 

50 cl  4.5 % Vol.
15

SWIZLY CIDER
33 cl  5.0 % Vol.

15 
 

GLUTEN-FREE BEER 
DAURA

33 cl  5.4 % Vol. 
12

SCHWUNK 
20 cl  5.5 % Vol.

10

bottled

ALCOHOL- FREE BEER 
APPENZELLER LEERMOND

33 cl  
12 

 
ALCOHOL- FREE BEER 

APPENZELLER BSCHORLE
33 cl  

12

beer-based sparkling mixed drink 
„Bschorle“ combines high quality 
malt with the juice of 28 types of 

pear and apple from  
the Oberegg region
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our selection of classic cocktails
25

FRENCH CONNECTION
martell cognac | amaretto

MINT JULEP 
michter‘s whisky | sugar | mint | soda

MAI TAI 
rum | orange curaçao | lime | orgeat

WHISKY SOUR 
(AMARETTO, PISCO OR EVERY SPIRITS YOU LIKE!)

spirit | lemon | sugar | vegan foamer

TOMMY‘S MARGARITA 
altos tequila | lime | agave

NEGRONI 
bitter | vermouth | gin

AMERICANO 
bitter | vermouth | soda

SBAGLIATO 
bitter | vermouth | prosecco

OLD FASHIONED 
michter‘s whisky | sugar | bitter

MOSCOW MULE 
grey goose vodka | lime | ginger beer



SOUTHSIDE 
plymouth gin | lemon | sugar | mint

LAST WORD 
plymouth gin | maraschino | green chartreuse | lime

AVIATION 
plymouth gin | lemon | maraschino | violette

NAKED & FAMOUS 
mezcal | aperol | yellow chartreuse | lime

PAPER PLANE 
michter‘s whisky | amaro NONINO | aperol | lemon

MARGARITA
altos tequila | orange liq. | lime

MANHATTAN 
michter‘s whisky | vermouth | bitters 

MARTINEZ 
plymouth gin | vermouth | maraschino | angostura 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
grey goose vodka | coffee liq. | espresso  

 

COSMOPOLITAN 
grey goose vodka | orange liq. | lime | cranberry

DAIQUIRI 
cuban rum | sugar | lime 
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our selection of classic cocktails
25



MOJITO 
cuban rum | sugar | lime | mint | soda

FERNANDITO 
fernet branca | coca cola

PALOMA 
altos tequila | lime | agave | grapefruit | salt

BLOODY MARY 
grey goose vodka | tomato | lemon | worchester sauce  

salt | pepper

CUBA LIBRE 
cuban rum | lime | coca cola

HORSE NECK 
torres 10 brandy | ginger ale

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
altos tequila | orange | grenadine

SUFFERING BASTARD 
martell cognac | gin | lime | bitters | ginger beer

GIN FIZZ 
plymouth gin | lemon | sugar | soda

our selection of classic cocktails
25
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CHAMPAGNE SPRITZ 
champagne | aperol | soda

BELLINI 
champagne | peach puree

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 
champagne | martell cognac | sugar | bitters

FRENCH 75 
champagne | plymouth gin | lemon | sugar 

 
KIR ROYAL 

champagne | creme de cassis de dijon

champagne cocktails
30
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APEROL | CAMPARI | SELECT SPRITZ 
aperol - campari - select 

sparkling wine | soda 
 
 

HUGO
sparkling wine | elderflower | mint | soda

spritz
25



OLIVE  or     LEMON?

our martini selection
25

This is just our personal selection, 
ask for a variation, advice or just for your favourite!

DRY 
gin or vodka

vermouth

WET 
gin or vodka

MORE vermouth

DIRTY 
gin or vodka

olive brine

DRY 
gin or vodka

GRACE vermouth mix

WET 
gin or vodka

MORE GRACE vermouth mix

DIRTY 
vodka | olives distillate

saline solution

graceclassic
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MR M  
gin martin millers | mariage freres tea | vetiver gris 

40 

 
MRS GRACE  

grey goose vx | orma gin rosè | lemon 
pomegranate | smoked bubble 

54 

TRINIDAD  
havana paraiso | chinotto liq. | sugar | dandelion bitters 

136 

292 LIMITED EDITION (4 YEARS RELASE) 
orma 292 | sugar | angostura 

292 

MRS. MARGARITA 
patron cielo | passion fruit | lime 

salt | champagne rosé 
92 

LUXURY VIEUX CARRE‘ 
louis XIII cognac | macallan 25 | grace vermouth mix 

446 

SANGRE Y COC...A BY CAPO RAIMONDO 
ouzo 12 | lemon | dandelion bitters | pomegranate  

35

our selection of luxury cocktails
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GRACE WINTER 
heuschnaps | el tony mate tea 

25 

GRACE NON ALCOHOLIC 
apple | elderflower | vanilla  

18

GRACE SHARING COCKTAIL (MIN 2 PAX) 
martell vsop | hendricks | green apple liq. 

 ginger kombucha | lemon | sugar | orange bitter
25 p.P.

our GRACE cocktails
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our alcohol-free selection
18

VIRGIN MOJITO
lime | sugar | mint | ginger ale

VIRGIN MARY
tomato | lemon | worchester sauce | salt | pepper

GINGER PASSION
passion fruit | ginger kombucha | lime

EASY SPRITZ 
rebel‘s spritz alternative | tonic water

GIN & TONIC ZERO
tanqueray 0.0 | tonic water

AMERICA...NO!
martini vibrante | tanq. 0.0 | sanbitter



LOCAL
ORMA DRY GIN 44 %   16
ORMA AGED ROSÉ 44 %   16
AARVER WALD 41 %   16
TSCHIN GIN 40 %   20
TURICUM 41 %   20
  
WORLD GIN
BAREKESTEN 46 %          20   
BEEFEATER 24 45 %      16  
MONKEY 47 47 %        20  
GIN MARE 42,7 %        16   
GIN MARE CAPRI EDITION 42,7 %          20
HENDRICK‘S 44 %       16
HENDRICK‘S FLORA ADORA 43,4 %  16
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY 41,6 %         16
KI - NO -BI 45,7 %        20
HAYMANS OLD TOM 41,4 %           16  
HAYMANS SLOE GIN 26 %       16 
KI-NO-TEA  45,1%       20     
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGHT 57 %          20
PLYMOUTH ORIGINAL 41,2 %      14   
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40 %         14   
BOMBAY PRESSE 37,5 %        16   
BOTANIST 46 %       16   
TANQUERAY N10 47,3%        16   
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 41,3 %        16
NIKKA COFFEY 45 %           20   
CANAIMA 47 %         16   
MARTIN MILLER‘S 40 %        16   
ROKU 43 %        16
MALFY ROSA 41 %    16

gin

GREY GOOSE 40 %   16
GREY GOOSE VX 40 %   26
HAKU 40 %   16
ABSOLUT ELYX 42 %   20
KOSKENKORVA SAUNA BARREL  37,5 %         16
KOSKENKORVA ORIGINAL 40 %         14 
KETEL ONE 40 %   14

vodka

this is our spirit selection
Listed below is an ever-changing representation of the immense diversity 

of the world of booze. 
Speak to our staff about how best to taste these amazing spirits. 

 
Our spirit portions: 4 cl | Eau de vie & mezcal: 2.5 cl | Port wine: 5 cl
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SPIR
ITS

JAMESON 40 %     
RED BREAST 15 46 %       
RED BREAST 19 (1998) 55.7 %    
RED BREAST 21 54,6 %   

irish whiskey

SANTIS MALT EDITION DREIFALTIGKEIT  52 % 
SANTIS MALT EDITION HIMMELBERG  43 %   
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 51,4 %    
NIKKA YOICHI NON-PEATED 47 %    
YAMAZAKY DISTILLER‘S RESERVE 43 % 
HIBIKI HARMONY 43 %   
SUNTORI TOKI 43 %   

world whiskey

Have you ever heard of Orma Whisky? This special whisky is 
distilled on the Corvatsch mountain at a breathtaking 3303 
metres above sea level. And therefore has a unique quality. 
The Orma Whisky is the result of years of work and careful 
craftsmanship. It is made from the finest ingredients and 
then matured in oak barrels to achieve its characteristic 

taste and flavour and complexity.

By the way, Orma means soul in Romansh. And you will find 
this soul on the bottle, with many different elements on the 

theme of transience. But don‘t worry, this whisky will not 
make your soul ephemeral - on the contrary, it will bring your 

senses to life.

If you are looking for an extraordinary whisky experience, the
Orma is exactly the right choice.

 
ORMA SINGLE CASK 40 %    
ORMA LARIX EDITION 40 %    
ORMA EDITION 292 40 %    

orma whisky

32
24
24
58
42
42
20

35
35
92

14
22

128
176



scotch whisky
BLENDS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 40 %     
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 40 %        
CHIVAS REGAL 12 40 %        
CHIVAS REGAL 18 40 %        
CHIVAS REGAL 25 40 %        
ROYAL SALUTE 21 40 %        
ROYAL SALUTE POLO ESTANCIA EDITION 21 40 %    
ROYAL SALUTE SNOW POLO EDITION 21 46,5 %     

LOWLANDS
AUCHENTOSAN 12 40 %        
AUCHENTOSAN 18 43 %        
AUCHENTOSAN 21 43 %        

HIGHLANDS
OBAN 14 43 %              
GLENMORANGIE 10 40 %             
ARDBEG 10 43 %                 
CAOL ILA 12 43 %             
LAGAVULIN 16 43 %             
TALISKER 10 45,8 %                
ABERFELDY 12  40 %              
HIGHLAND PARK DRAGON LEGEND 43,1%               
HIGHLAND PARK 15 40 %             
HIGHLANDPARK 21 47,5 %              

SPEYSIDE
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK  40 %              
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK 43 %              
MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT 2022 RELEASE 55 %           
MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK 40 %            
MACALLAN 18 SHERRY OAK  43 %       
MACALLAN 25 SHERRY OAK 43 %      
MACALLAN HARMONY INTENSE ARABICA 44 %           
MACALLAN RARE CASK 2021 43 %             
MACALLAN M RELEASE 45 %            
MACALLAN A NIGHT IN EARTH 43 %         
GLENROTHES 12 40 %            
GLENROTHES 18 43 %             
GLENROTHES 25 43 %        

ANGEL‘S ENVY PORT CASK 43,3 %            
MICHTER‘S US N°1 STRAIGHT BOURBON 45,7 %    
SHENK’S HOMESTEAD SOUR MASH 2022 REL. 45,6 %  
WOODFORD RESERVE 43 %              
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 43,2 % 
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 45 %          
BULLEIT RYE 45 %             
MICHTER‘S US N°1 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT RYE 42,4 % 
RITTENHOUSE 50 %             

american whiskey

18 
58 
14 
26 
76 
52 
58 
58 

 
 

20
56
96

28
14
18
18
28
18
18
24
42
94

24
74
44
32

118
468

58
94

920
36
18
44

162 
 
 
 
 
 

16
22 
37
18
24
18
16
22
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TEQUILA BLANCO
ALTOS BLANCO 38 %       
OCHO BLANCO 40 %           
PATRON CLASSIC SILVER 40 %        
PATRON GRAN PLATINUM SILVER 40 %          
CLASE AZUL PLATA 40 % 
PATRON CIELO 40 % 
CASA DRAGONES 40 % 
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN 40 % 

TEQUILA REPOSADO
ALTOS REPOSADO 38 %            
PATRON 6 MONTHS 40 %         
OCHO REPOSADO 40 %      
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 40 %        

TEQUILA AÑEJO   
DON JULIO 1942 38 %          
OCHO ANEJO 40 %    
CLASE AZUL ANEJO 40 % 
CASA DRAGONES BARREL BLEND 40 %     

MEZCAL                                                                         
SIETE MISTERIOS 49 %         
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 42 %            
PICAFLOR WILD ESPADIN 47.8 %            
DEL MAGUEY AMEYALTEPEC PUEBLA 45 %  
DEL MAGUEY WILD MOUNTAIN TOBALA 45 %       
SOTOL CLANDE ARRIETA 48.8 %           
RAICILLA LA VENENOSA NARANJA 40.8 %      

agave

BACARDI 4 40 %                
BACARDI 8 40 %            
HAVANA 3 40 %              
HAVANA SELECION DE MAESTROS 45 %            
FLOR DE CANA 12 40 %              
SANTA TERESA SOLERA 40 %          
MEYER‘S 40 %     
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 40 %               
ZACAPA 23 40 %             
ZACAPA XO 40 %               
GOSLING‘S BLACK SEAL DARK 40 %         
PLANTATION PANAMA 2007 47 %    
PLANTATION XO 40 %              
EL DORADO 15 43 %              
CACHACA LEBLON 40 %             
CLAIRIN SONSON 53 %   
NATION CARONI 17 55 %   
HAVANA PARAISO

rum
14
16
14
26
20
20
14
18
22
44
16
32
20
24
14 
24 

112 
94 

 

 

14
22
18
52
34
48 
32 
68

16
20
24
56

 

54
42

168
62

14
14
14
28
34
18
26
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COGNAC & ARMANGNAC  
MARTELL VSOP 40 %              
MARTELL XO CORDON BLEU 40 %           
MARTELL CHANTELOUP  40 %            
MARTELL L‘OR DE JEAN 40 %  
REMY MARTIN VSOP 40 %         
REMY MARTIN XO 40 %                    
BARON GASTON LEGRAND VS 40 %          
BARON GASTON LEGRAND 2000 40 %         

 
 
BRANDY  
TORRES 10 38 %             
TORRES 15 40 %              
TORRES 20 40 %          
HAVALDSEN AQUAVIT TRIPLE CASK 40 %       
VECCHIA ROMAGNA 38 %          

GRAPPA | PISCO 
NONINO RISERVA 8 GRACE EDITION 41 %            
GRAPPA MOSCATO NONINO 41%           
GRAPPA ELIGO DELL‘ORNELLAIA 42 %            
ROMANO LEVI BAROLO 42 %           
GRAPPA TIGNANELLO 42 %          
PISCO DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES 40 %            

CALVADOS  
COMTE DE LAURISTON RESERVE 42 %           
COMTE DE LAURISTON VSOP 42 %         
COMTE DE LAURISTON 1968 42 %             
 
SCHNAPS  
ETTER VIELLE POMME ROYALE 40 %              
ETTER KLEINES PFLUMLI 41 %         
ROCHELT MUSKATTRAUBE 50 %           
ROCHELT GRAVENSTEINER 50 %       
ROCHELT SCHWARZ HOLUNDER 2005 52 %      
ROCHELT MIRABELLE 50 %      
ETTER ORIGINAL ZUGER KIRSCH 41 %          
ETTER VIELLE ORANGE BARRIQUE 40 %         

eau de vie
14
32
68

190
16
34
14
24 

  
55 

110 
190
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16
16
16
16
16
14

14
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14
38
38
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38
14
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enjoy our louis xiii experience    
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 40 % 1 cl     
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 40 % 2 cl    
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII 40 % 4 cl 



  
CARPANO ROSSO 16 %         
CARPANO BIANCO 14.9 %         
CARPANO DRY 18 %           
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA 16.5 %      
LILLET BLANC 17 %        
NOILLY PRAT 18 %        
MANCINO BIANCO AMBRATO 16 %       
MANCINO SECCO DRY 18 %           
MANCINO ROSSO AMARANTO 16 %        
DOLIN BLANC 16 %        
DOLIN ROUGE 16 % 
MARTINI RUBINO 18 %     

vermouth

APEROL 11 %          
CAMPARI 25 %           
SELECT 17.5 %        
CYNAR 16.5 %         
RAMAZZOTTI 30 %           
MONTENEGRO 23 %          
BRAULIO 21 %           
BRAULIO RISERVA 24.7 %         
APPENZELLER 29 %           
ZUCCA RABARBARO 16 %          
FERNET BRANCA 39 %           
FERNET BRANCA MENTA 28 %      
PASTIS 51 45 %        
AMARO NONINO  35 %           
CHARTREUSE VERTE  55 %         
CHARTREUSE JAUNE 43 %        
GENEPI 35 %       
IVA ENGADIN 21 %           
ROETLI 22 %       
FUSETTI BITTER 25 %    

aperitif | digestif | amaro

FERNANDO CASTILLA OLOROSO 18 %           
FERNANDO CASTILLA FINO 15 %     
FERNANDO CASTILLA AMONTILLADO 19 %      
F. CASTILLA PALO CORTADO ANTIQUE 20 %          

sherrys

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
13
16
13 
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13 
13

13
13
13
34
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ITALICUS 20 %       
MUYU JASMIN VERTE 24 %        
MUYU VETIVER GRIS 22 % 
MUYU CHINOTTO NERO 24 %    
MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQ. 16 %  
AMARETTO LAZZARONI 23.5 %         
LIMONCELLO LAZZARONI 32 %        
MANDARINO LAZZARONI 32 %      
PIMM‘S 25 %        
SAMBUCA MOLINARI 40 %       
GIFFARD PASSIONFRUIT 16 %       
ABSINTHE - LA GUILLOUTINE PLATINE 68 %       
MARASCHINO 32 %          
GIFFARD APRICOT 25 %        
VIOLETTA QUAGLIA 20 %           
DE KUYPER TRIPLE SEC 40 %        
CASSIS DE DIJON 15 %           
ST. GERMAIN 20 %       
JACK DANIEL‘S APPLE 35 %          
JACK DANIEL‘S HONEY 35 %          

liqueurs

GRAHAM‘S 10 20 %         
GRAHAM‘S 20 20 %         
GRAHAM‘S 30 20 %        
GRAHAM‘S 40 20 %         

port wine

 
SEEDLIP GROOVE 42 
REBEL‘S SPRITZ ALTERNATIVE  
TANQUERAI 00  
REBEL‘S AMARETTO ALTERNATIVE
CEDER‘S GIN 
MARTINI VIBRANTE     

alcohol-free spirits
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COCA COLA | ZERO      
RIVELLA RED | BLUE    
ELMER CITRO     
SHORLEY RAMSEIER     
GAZOSA ARANCIA AMARA     
GAZOSA MANDARINO     
EL TONY MATE     
KOMBUCHA GINGER | LEMON  
SANBITTER    
PIZ SARDONA 0 (STILL)  
PIZ SARDONA 2 (SPARKLING) 
EVIAN     
SAN PELLEGRINO     

THOMAS HENRY
TONIC WATER    
SPICY GINGER     
GINGER ALE     
BITTER LEMON     

FEVER TREE
INDIAN TONIC WATER     
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER       
 
THREE CENTS 
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 
CHERRY SODA 
MANDARIN & BERGAMOT 
PINEAPPLE SODA

softdrinks

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 
ORANGE 
EXOTIC orange | mango | pineapple | banana | lime | beetroot
GREEN POWER avocado | orange | apple | spinach | mint 
lime | ginger
BOOSTER carrot | apple | ginger | orange

JUICES  
tomato | pineapple | apple | grapefruit | pear | peach

juices
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8
8
8
8
8
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33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
35cl  
35cl  
33cl  
33cl  
10cl  

 75cl 
75cl 
50cl 
50cl 

 
 

20cl 
20cl 
20cl 
20cl 

 
 

20cl 
20cl 

 
 

20cl 
20cl 
20cl 
20cl 

 
 
 



ESPRESSO        
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO FREDDO        
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO CALDO       
ESPRESSO DOPPIO       
KAFFEE CREME        
CAPPUCCINO           
LATTE MACCHIATO       
CAFFE LATTE      
AMERICANO        
SHAKERATO      
LATTE       

 
   
 
MARCO POLO
MARCO POLO SUBLIME
WEDDING IMPERIAL
FRENCH BREAKFAST TEA
CONVENT GARDEN MORNING
EMPEREUR CHEN - NUNG
EARL GREY IMPERIAL
BOLÉRO
ÉROS
PLEINE LUNE
MONTAGNE D‘OR
THÉ À L‘OPÉRA
THÉ DES IMPRESSIONNISTES
VERT PROVENCE
SWEET SHANGHAÏ
CASABLANCA
ROUGE BOURBON
WHITE RHAPSODY 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
MARGNA
KAMILLE
PFEFFERMINZE
HAGEBUTTEN MIT HIBISKUSBLÜTEN
VERVEINE
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6
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8
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12



All prices are in Swiss Francs and include VAT. 

Our employees are happy to inform you about ingredients in our dishes that may cause allergies or intolerances on request


